
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, S
C/L OF 60 FT RD ESMT, W 581.30 F
W 91.51 FT, S 25 DEG E 32.74 FT 

BYRD MICHAEL S
336 SW BONIFAY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10026-022

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

19717.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3

120,982
3,000
35,000

158,982
3,800

155,182
HX HB 50,722

104,460
158,982

0

160,311

1488/1060 4/14/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRD THOMAS M

BYRD MICHAEL S

1488/1057 4/10/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRD MICHAEL S

BYRD THOMAS M
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27428 TR/TRAILER 139 10/16/2008

26067 SFR 503 07/27/2007

2024HX Base Yr

336 SW BONIFAY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 878 135.2000 151.42 132,947 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 450

BAS 450 100 450 62,006

FOP 100 30 30 4,134

UGR 884 45 398 54,841

1,434 878 120,982

BAS= N15 W30 S15 E30$ UGR= W30 S28 E30 N10 E4 FOP= E4 N18
W8S7 E4 S11 $ N11 W4 N7$.

BAS 15

30

15

30

UGR

30

28

30

10

4

11

4

7 FOP

4

18

8

7

4

11

1 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 20,860


